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Pneumatic

Technical description
Part number

Model

Joint type: soft

Joint type: hard

Handle type

Square drive

Working Torque Range (fwd)
Maximum Torque (fwd)
Maximum Torque (reverse)
Free speed

Blows per minute

Net weight

Power/weight ratio

Length

Side to center

Actual air consumption
Air inlet thread size

Noise level

Sound Power

Vibration (1SO-8662-7)
Vibration a (1SO-28927-2)
Vibration K (1ISO-28927-2)
Socket retainer

Clutch type

Bolt size

T024058
CP6060 SASAR

yes

yes

Pistol

3/4"
265-880 Nm
1350 Nm
1356 Nm
3500 rpm
1000

5.4 kg
251.1 Nm/kg
220 mm

37 mm

19.8 /s
0.375"

95 db(A)
106 db(A)

8 m/s?

14.2 m/s?
4.1 m/s?
Friction ring
2-jaw clutch
M25

CP6060 SASAR - The Best Super Industrial 3/4"

Benefits

Best 3/4" impact to loosen big bolts on very demanding industries

Operator comfort and control due to great ergonomics even at high torque levels
"Constant & progressive" torque thanks to the 2-Jaw clutch

Unmatched durability with reliable mechanism & durable housing

Perfect for Industrial Maintenance and Production applications

Features

Super Industrial 3/4" impact wrench

Reliable 2-jaw clutch

Aluminum body & steel clutch housing

Durable reverse valve & steel trigger

Compact 3-part construction & easy maintenance
Ring type socket retainer with O-ring
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